
Race 2

WHITE DIVISION Date: 16/06/2024

Start Time (hrs): 1240 Av corr'd time 01:07:44 Sailed

Place Club Sail No Boat Name Design Elapsed Handicap Corr. Time Margin To

1 WBC 5939 Whirinaki IV Lotus 950 01:35:20 0.664 01:03:18 0.710

2 WBC 8232 C McGuire Lidgard 35 01:27:16 0.753 01:05:43 00:02:25 0.776

3 GH 6220 Memphis Lotus 12.8 01:20:30 0.820 01:06:01 00:00:18 0.841

4 GH 5797 Fez Warwick 50 01:17:00 0.867 01:06:46 00:00:45 0.879

5 GH 8967 Glory Days II Hanse 400E 01:24:20 0.792 01:06:48 00:00:02 0.803

6 GH 1360 Korora Townson 32 01:46:59 0.627 01:07:05 00:00:17 0.633

7 WBC 8349 Kick Elliott 1050 01:12:56 0.924 01:07:23 00:00:18 0.928

8 WBC 4088 Southern Rebel Marauder 01:30:40 0.748 01:07:49 00:00:26 0.747

9 GH 6567 Toyshop Lotus 10.6 01:33:39 0.733 01:08:39 00:00:50 0.723

10 WBC 39002 Hijinx Z39 01:15:20 0.921 01:09:23 00:00:44 0.899

11 WBC 8019 Sniper Elliott 1050 01:20:47 0.866 01:09:58 00:00:35 0.838

12 GH 9558 Aisling Swan 42 (Ron Holland) 01:35:58 0.735 01:10:32 00:00:34 0.705

13 WBC 5171 Mahunui  Warwick 41 01:53:20 0.628 01:11:10 00:00:38 0.597

DNC WBC 8081 Mix T Motions Edlin 8 0.634

DNC GH 9941 Skyfall Oceanis 40.1 0.643

DNC GH 9595 The Countess Elan S3 0.758

DNC GH 9548 Satisfaction II Oceanis 54 0.815

DNC WBC NZL9 Boadicea II C-Class multi 0.856
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DNC WBC 1241 Cordite Marauder 0.705

DNC WBC 6664 Crowded House Farr 9.2 0.705
15.194 00:07:52

13
13

Finishers:
Starters:

LINE HONOURS: Kick


